VICTORIA MOTOR SPORTS CLUB
AUTOCROSS #5
OCTOBER 01 2005

WESTERN SPEEDWAY VICTORIA BC

(Index)

299/SM
17/DSP
3/DSP
5/DSP
20A/BSP
81/FSP
4/GS
91/EM
27/FSP
48/ESP
70/GS
92/EM
28/CSP
20/BSP
33/SS
54/FSP
55/STX

. 91B/EM

53/EM
6/EM
32/FS
61/HS
76/DSP
79/DSP

. 32B/FS

60/GS
56/DM
15/EM
19/EM
122/SM2
50/CLUB
12/EM
43/DM
18/DM

. 50B/CLUB
36.
37.
38.

72/GS
69/CSP
86/DM

Driver Name, Club

RAY WONG, VMSC
MARCEL POITRAS, VMSC
ALEX HUI, VMSC

ERNIE KOWAL, PCA
ZACHARY BROWN, VMSC
MARK SPEED, VMSC
MARQUES WILLEY
HAMISH SANDWITH, VMSC
JIM MILLS

CHRIS DUMONCEAUX
BART VERRUYT

GARTH TAYLOR, VMSC
BILL LUPTON, VMSC
JIM SANDWITH, VMSC
LARRY EASTICK, VCC
SCOTT WATKINS

CAROL WONG, VMSC
KEVIN BUCKHAM

JOEL FORTH, VMSC
CHRIS IRVING

KEITH RHODES

CHRIS WIGNALL

MATT PLAYLE

CHRIS VRIEND

GLEN RHODES

SEAN CHARL WARNER
JACKIE LAW

BOB REIMER, VMSC

KIM HEAD, VMSC

BILL COULL, VMSC
ANDY MUIR, VMSC
GARNET BARTLETT, VMSC
ANDREW TAM

JAY YOUNG, VMSC
ANDREW HAWTHORNE, VMSC
CAMERON WIEBE

RYAN DEMETRIOFF
KEVIN PETERSON

38 Drivers in Report...
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CAV 724
CELICA GTS
914 2.0
CORVETTE
PROTEGE 5
240SX
TALON TSI

WRX
3

2402
MIATA
CORVETTE
CORVETTE
MIDGET
A4 1.8TQ
TALON TSI
SUPRA
510
MUSTANG

SUPRA
240SX
MUSTANG
P5
CIvicC
TAURUS SHO
2807
MIATA
PINTO
COBRA
Civic
CIvic
PINTO
5281
RX7
COROLLA

Indexed Results
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